
revised 9/27/20 COLOR CODE
All grades/families Family gatherings will begin at 6pm

4th and 5th grade
Zooms will go live at 6pm and will begin presenting at 6:15pm. They will 
last around 30-45 minutes depending on discussion

2nd and 3rd grade
Zooms will go live at 6pm and will begin presenting at 6:15pm. They will 
last around 30-45 minutes depending on discussion

kindergarten & 1st grade
Zooms will go live at 6pm and will begin presenting at 6:15pm. They will 
last around 30-45 minutes depending on discussion

Sacrament families Sacrament meetings and retreats will begin at 6pm
Circle of Grace - see grade 
level

Zooms will go live at 6pm and will begin presenting at 6:15pm. They will 
last around 30-45 minutes depending on discussion

DATE DAY GATHERING/EVENT LOCATION FOCUS
9/16/20 Wednesday Opening Mass Church Parish Community Gathering

9/23/20 Wednesday Zoom call for 4th/5th graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

9/28/20 Monday
Mandatory Parent Sacrament 
Meeting

Wooldridge 
Center

To prepare parents for 1st Reconciliation for their children (parents pick 
which meeting, 9/28 or 9/30, works best for them)

9/30/20 Wednesday
Mandatory Parent Sacrament 
Meeting

Wooldridge 
Center

To prepare parents for 1st Reconciliation for their children (parents pick 
which meeting, 9/28 or 9/30, works best for them)

10/7/20 Wednesday Zoom call for 2nd/3rd graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

10/14/20 Wednesday
Circle of Grace zoom for 2nd 
and 3rd graders (part 1) link Required Diocesan office of Child and Youth Protection safety program 

10/14/20 Wednesday Zoom call for K/1st graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

10/21/20 Wednesday Rosary with Adoration

Outdoor 
Rosary 
Garden/Churc
h Parish Community Gathering

10/28/20 Wednesday
Circle of Grace zoom for 2nd 
and 3rd graders (part 2) link Required Diocesan office of Child and Youth Protection safety program 

10/28/20 Wednesday Zoom call for 4th/5th graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

11/4/20 Wednesday
Circle of Grace zoom for 4th 
graders link Required Diocesan office of Child and Youth Protection safety program 

11/4/20 Wednesday

Circle of Grace zoom for 
Kindergarten & 1st graders 
(part 1) link

11/4/20 Wednesday Zoom call for 2nd/3rd graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

11/11/20 Wednesday
Circle of Grace zoom for 5th 
graders link Required Diocesan office of Child and Youth Protection safety program 

11/11/20 Wednesday 1st Reconciliation Retreat
Wooldridge 
Center?

To help prepare students for the Sacrament of Reconciliation (for all 2nd 
graders and their parents)

11/11/20 Wednesday Zoom call for K/1st graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

11/18/20 Wednesday
Praying with the 
Bible/Preparing for Advent  Church Parish Community Gathering

11/25/20 No gathering - Thanksgiving

11/30/20 Monday
1st Reconciliation Service at 
6pm Church

12/2/20 Wednesday

Circle of Grace zoom for 
Kindergarten & 1st graders 
(part 2) link Required Diocesan office of Child and Youth Protection safety program 

12/2/20 Wednesday Zoom call for 4th/5th graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

12/5/20 Saturday
1st Reconciliation Service at 
10am Church

12/6/20 Sunday
1st Reconciliation Service at 
2pm Church



12/9/20 Wednesday Zoom call for 2nd/3rd graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

12/10/20 Thursday
1st Reconciliation Service at 
6pm Church

12/16/20 Wednesday
Reflection of Advent/Lessons 
and Carols  Church Parish Community Gathering

12/23/20
No gathering - Nativity of the 
Lord

12/30/20
No gathering - Mary, Mother 
of God &  Epiphany 

1/6/20 Wednesday Zoom call for K/1st graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

1/11/20 Monday
Mandatory Parent Sacrament 
Meeting

Wooldridge 
Center

To prepare parents for 1st Communion for their children (parents pick 
which meeting, 1/11 or 1/13,  works best for them)

1/13/20 Wednesday
Mandatory Parent Sacrament 
Meeting

Wooldridge 
Center

To prepare parents for 1st Communion for their children (parents pick 
which meeting works best for them)

1/13/20 Wednesday Zoom call for 4th/5th graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

1/20/20 Wednesday
The Liturgical Seasons/Q & A 
with Fr. Andrew Church Parish Community Gathering

1/21/21 Thursday
1st Reconciliation Service at 
6pm Church

1/27/20 Wednesday Zoom call for 2nd/3rd graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

2/3/20 Wednesday Zoom call for K/1st graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

2/10/20 Wednesday Zoom call for 4th/5th graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

2/17/20 Wednesday Ash Wednesday Mass Church To begin the season of Lent as a Parish Community 

2/24/20 Wednesday Zoom call for 2nd/3rd graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

3/3/20 Wednesday Zoom call for K/1st graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

3/10/20 Wednesday Zoom call for 4th/5th graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

3/17/20 Wednesday Stations of the Cross

Outdoor 
Stations of 
the 
Cross/Church Parish Community Gathering

3/24/20 Wednesday Zoom call for 2nd/3rd graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

3/31/20 Wednesday Zoom call for K/1st graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

4/7/21 Wednesday Zoom call for 4th/5th graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

4/7/21 Wednesday 1st Communion Retreat
Wooldridge 
Center?

To help prepare students for the Sacrament of Communion (for all 2nd 
graders and their parents)

4/14/21 Wednesday Zoom call for 2nd/3rd graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families

4/21/20 Wednesday Closing Mass/Celebration Church Parish Community Gathering

4/28/20 Wednesday Zoom call for K/1st graders link
Community building and faith formation support for students and 
families


